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Plastic and rubber *components provide 
maximum protection for fiber cable while 
making it safe for above ground neutral.

*Not all components are shown

Includes stainless steel mounting bolts, nuts 
and washers and is available in a variety of sizes 

for your messenger/loose tube applications.

Opti-Loop™ DA
For ADSS “Direct Attach” cable

Opti-Loop™ FOSP
For strand and messenger mounted cable

Regardless of the application, Opti-Loop™ solutions safely store fiber optic cable. 
With more than one million units in service, Opti-Loop™ fiber storage systems lead the industry in quality and durability.

catalog 
Number

Size 
(INCHES)

length
(INCHES)

Outside 
diameter 
(INCHES)

FOSP 17 TMK

FOSP 12 TMK

17

12

26

18

18.9

13.1

catalog 
Number

FOSDA 17 ADSS

FOSDA 12 ADSS

Size 
(INCHES)

length 
(INCHES)

Outside 
diameter 
(INCHES)

17

12

26

18

18.9

13.1


